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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 865.9360 20. Dagnis Maiberg Open MI U EST 8771

2 90.08 780.0380 117. Meelis Unt Open MI U EST

3 90.07 779.9224 5. Dmitri Karpov Open - U EST 8768

4 88.82 769.0937 69. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI U FIN 651

5 87.95 761.5571 46. Lari Manninen Open S U FIN 3145

6 87.50 757.6760 54. Lilian Telanne Open L U FIN 8211

7 83.49 722.9334 92. Daniel Renwall Open MI U FIN 8969

8 83.16 720.0738 1. Hannes Toodu Open MI U EST 7502

9 82.13 711.2071 91. Kalvi Abel Open - U EST 10615

10 79.67 689.8687 95. Matti Kauppila Open MI U FIN 6352

11 79.59 689.2221 70. Toni Sarro Open S MI U FIN 4971

12 79.47 688.1965 118. Andres Boklan Open MI U EST

13 78.37 678.6109 44. Mikk Eelmets Open MI U EST 6026

14 74.39 644.1920 131. Jarkko Selin Open MI U FIN 6378

15 73.31 634.7834 40. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI U FIN 6863

16 73.09 632.9232 37. Ville Strandvall Open MI U FIN 6549

17 72.80 630.4232 25. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 MI U EST 9418

18 72.67 629.3053 32. Hermes Brambat Open MI U EST 7753

19 71.31 617.4788 120. Kaspar Koovit Open MI U EST 8770

20 69.88 605.1482 86. Priit Värno Open MI U EST est0045

21 69.77 604.1868 24. Marko Orgma Open MI U EST 7496

23 69.51 601.8733 127. Ermo Schön Open - U EST est0161

24 68.64 594.3639 3. Mikko Telanne Open MI U FIN 6050

25 68.08 589.5628 113. Mari Owsley Open L S U FIN 6995

26 68.07 589.4337 89. Tarvo Planken Open MI U EST est0077

27 66.80 578.4543 101. Sergei Levada Open MI U EST

28 66.62 576.8975 74. Tarmo Mihhotin Open MI U EST 11111

29 66.59 576.6639 96. Kris Gregor Edo Open MI U EST est0145

30 66.13 572.6081 90. Andres Kalf Open - U EST 8240

31 64.04 554.5525 58. Daimar Elp Open S U EST 6027

32 62.68 542.7715 112. Donn Owsley Open S MI U FIN 7919

33 62.43 540.6182 139. Kristjan Pinka Open MI U EST 7842

34 62.33 539.7207 124. Sigrid Sinnep Open L U EST

35 61.82 535.2909 39. Timo Ojala Open MI U FIN 5611

36 61.27 530.5608 59. Risto Sõrmus Open - U EST est0008

37 60.70 525.6080 97. Jorma Evisalu Open MI U EST est0141

38 60.35 522.6136 129. Jonas Nerep Open MI U EST 8464

40 59.73 517.2115 98. Jari Sotaniemi Open MI U FIN 2952
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 59.27 513.2500 43. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI U FIN 6204

42 59.05 511.3550 60. Olav Tammik Open - U EST 7488

43 57.25 495.7053 87. Ingo Õuekallas Open MI U EST 8476

44 57.09 494.3860 72. Ermo Mihhotin Open MI U EST

45 55.96 484.5704 102. Ilmar Raag Open S MI U EST 8692

46 55.50 480.5604 119. Edgar Sibul Open - U EST

48 54.71 473.7735 23. Allar Mürk Open 7.62 MI U EST

49 52.13 451.4199 106. Kaspar Kaldjärv Open MI U EST 9286

50 51.78 448.4192 110. Märt Mäesalu Open MI U EST

51 50.44 436.7924 49. Tiit Raadik Open MI U EST

54 49.65 429.9670 83. Sander Tšikunski Open MI U EST 8474

55 49.46 428.3116 51. Valdu Vahemets Open MI U EST 7503

57 49.09 425.1265 104. Tõnu Jää Open 7.62 MI U EST 8246

58 48.78 422.4064 116. Risto Pärtel Open - U EST est0047

59 48.33 418.5097 31. Meelis Veeroja Open 7.62 MI U EST

61 47.51 411.4044 30. Ülari Rooni Open S U EST

62 47.45 410.9194 142. Andres Rätsepp Open S U EST

64 46.62 403.6804 88. Sami Valtari Open MI U FIN 11406

65 46.55 403.0910 77. Kristjan Rähn Open MI U EST

66 46.37 401.5705 22. Kristjan Rätsepp Open MI U EST 7501

67 46.19 399.9598 64. Kaspar Rooni Open MI U EST est0019

68 46.09 399.1353 73. Hillar Simonov Open MI U EST

69 45.95 397.8716 63. Jaanus Erm Open - U EST est0101

70 45.70 395.7607 103. Andrus Altmeri Open MI U EST 10367

71 45.26 391.9350 66. Jaanus Jürgenstein Open 7.62 MI U EST

73 44.40 384.4904 35. Rain Mäeväli Open MI U EST

77 41.39 358.3891 7. Riho Runnel Open MI U EST

78 41.30 357.6233 16. Riho Roomet Open S U EST 8634

79 41.29 357.5551 17. Erik Semelson Open MI U EST

80 41.13 356.1702 21. Kalle Reili) Open S U EST 7844

81 40.78 353.1369 28. Marko Jeeger Open - U EST

82 37.75 326.9086 135. Ervin Lokko Open - U EST 4923

83 37.52 324.9313 123. Karol Kaldjärv Open MI U EST

84 35.89 310.7864 71. Marko Kadaja Open MI U EST

85 35.28 305.5320 12. Andrus Männiste Open MI U EST 8769

87 33.93 293.8223 34. Alari Tinno Open 7.62 MI U EST 8702

88 33.60 290.9971 93. Andres Lehtmets Open S U EST 8202

89 30.66 265.4530 80. Urmas Larven Open - U EST

90 29.74 257.4980 78. Ivari Hiiemäe Open MI U USA 9435

91 29.63 256.5886 141. Janek Väisa Open - U EST 9894

DQ 81. Sten Neudorf Open MI U EST 8472
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

DQ 85. Sven Neudorf Open S MI U EST 8468

DQ 133. Raivo Tamm Open MI U EST

DQ 137. Steve Kümnik Open S U EST
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

22 69.76 604.1001 13. Rennes Neps Standard - U EST 7841

39 59.98 519.3701 4. Marko Raba Standard MI U EST 7500

47 54.90 475.3696 114. Tõnis Metjer Standard 7.62 MI U EST 10506

52 50.42 436.6216 18. Alar Ojamets Standard 7.62 U EST

53 49.78 431.0821 29. Tanel Mägi Standard - U EST 9959

56 49.19 425.9384 45. Urmas Täht Standard MI U EST 9087

60 47.76 413.5279 19. Klemens Kasemaa Standard MI U EST 8231

63 47.08 407.7136 115. Kaspar Kallasmaa Standard 7.62 MI U EST est0064

72 44.78 387.7998 8. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI U EST 7756

74 43.34 375.2781 61. Urmas Vaher Standard 7.62 MI U EST est0013

75 41.94 363.1686 56. Siimon Talviste Standard 7.62 MI U EST 8729

76 41.69 361.0498 121. Tarvet Vaik Standard MI U EST 10611

86 34.00 294.4371 94. Riho Pihelpuu Standard MI U EST est0093

92 29.15 252.4473 67. Rein Vask Standard S MI U EST

93 27.08 234.4958 47. Gennadi Gorain Standard 7.62 U EST 8704

94 15.48 134.0121 52. Romek Kosenkranius Standard S U EST 9426

DQ 57. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI U EST 8214



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2024-10-06 12:38

SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 87.50 757.6760 54. Lilian Telanne Open L U FIN 8211

2 68.08 589.5628 113. Mari Owsley Open L S U FIN 6995

3 62.33 539.7207 124. Sigrid Sinnep Open L U EST



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2024-10-06 12:38

SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 87.95 761.5571 46. Lari Manninen Open S U FIN 3145

2 79.59 689.2221 70. Toni Sarro Open S MI U FIN 4971

3 68.08 589.5628 113. Mari Owsley Open L S U FIN 6995

4 64.04 554.5525 58. Daimar Elp Open S U EST 6027

5 62.68 542.7715 112. Donn Owsley Open S MI U FIN 7919

6 55.96 484.5704 102. Ilmar Raag Open S MI U EST 8692

7 47.51 411.4044 30. Ülari Rooni Open S U EST

8 47.45 410.9194 142. Andres Rätsepp Open S U EST

9 41.30 357.6233 16. Riho Roomet Open S U EST 8634

10 41.13 356.1702 21. Kalle Reili) Open S U EST 7844

11 33.60 290.9971 93. Andres Lehtmets Open S U EST 8202

DQ 85. Sven Neudorf Open S MI U EST 8468

DQ 137. Steve Kümnik Open S U EST
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 72.80 630.4232 25. Peeter Mitrofanov Open 7.62 MI U EST 9418

2 54.71 473.7735 23. Allar Mürk Open 7.62 MI U EST

3 49.09 425.1265 104. Tõnu Jää Open 7.62 MI U EST 8246

4 48.33 418.5097 31. Meelis Veeroja Open 7.62 MI U EST

5 45.26 391.9350 66. Jaanus Jürgenstein Open 7.62 MI U EST

6 33.93 293.8223 34. Alari Tinno Open 7.62 MI U EST 8702
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SRA Eesti Meistrivõistlused - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 54.90 475.3696 114. Tõnis Metjer Standard 7.62 MI U EST 10506

2 50.42 436.6216 18. Alar Ojamets Standard 7.62 U EST

3 47.08 407.7136 115. Kaspar Kallasmaa Standard 7.62 MI U EST est0064

4 44.78 387.7998 8. Taavi Raadik Standard 7.62 MI U EST 7756

5 43.34 375.2781 61. Urmas Vaher Standard 7.62 MI U EST est0013

6 41.94 363.1686 56. Siimon Talviste Standard 7.62 MI U EST 8729

7 27.08 234.4958 47. Gennadi Gorain Standard 7.62 U EST 8704

DQ 57. Siim Paabo Standard 7.62 MI U EST 8214


